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199204230000
56521

04/23/1992
03:06:30

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GORDON,
PATRICK M

199204250000
58601

04/25/1992
12:05:36

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GEORGE, BEN

199204250000
58611

04/25/1992
12:05:37

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GEORGE, BEN
J

199204210000
53121

04/21/1992
01:24:43

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JORDAN,
ELTON T

199205150000
83771

05/15/1992
09:58:13

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PARKER,
GARY N

199205150000
83761

05/15/1992
09:58:12

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HOWSER,
JOHN H

199205060000
73171

05/06/1992
09:03:20

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SANFORD,
THOMAS E

199205060000
73161

05/06/1992
09:03:19

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SANFORD,
THOMAS E

199205070000
75551

05/07/1992
10:51:23

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TEHRANCHI,
PARVIZ

199205120000
79571

05/12/1992
08:46:08

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GERARDO,
JIM C

199205120000
79561

05/12/1992
08:46:07

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MILNER,
STEVEN F

199205120000
79581

05/12/1992
08:48:52

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MAGNESS,
RODGER D

199206030000
99891

06/03/1992
08:48:19

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES AHMED,
GAYAS

199206030000
99881

06/03/1992
08:48:18

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ALDEN,
ROBERT
JOHN



199206030000
99911

06/03/1992
08:48:21

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LARGIN,
WILLIAM
DEREK

199207070001
33101

07/07/1992
04:05:17

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
KENNETH H

199207070001
33091

07/07/1992
04:05:16

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TILLERY,
JAMES F

199207070001
33111

07/07/1992
04:05:17

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
KENNETH H

199207220001
47651

07/22/1992
01:02:01

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCGAHA,
GARY D

199208170001
71861

08/17/1992
09:22:38

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILLOUGHBY,
GARY L

199208170001
71871

08/17/1992
09:22:39

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILSON,
SAMUEL H JR

199208170001
71881

08/17/1992
09:22:40

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCLEAN,
LORENE M

199208210001
77231

08/21/1992
09:24:40

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON,
DAVID A

199208210001
77221

08/21/1992
09:22:41

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WOOD,
MAXINE L

199208240001
79091

08/24/1992
02:08:19

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BARKER,
DONALD L

199209010001
86121

09/01/1992
10:24:37

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BENSON,
JAMES
HOWARD

199212040002
90211

12/04/1992
11:23:34

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RIPPLE,
JAMES A

199302120000
41781

02/12/1993
10:38:54

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COOK,
RONALD L

199302120000
41791

02/12/1993
10:38:55

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PERKINS,
ROBERT
HOWARD

199303050000
62571

03/05/1993
11:51:16

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CONNELL,
ROY W


