Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= RELEASES; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204230000 56521	04/23/1992 03:06:30	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GORDON, PATRICK M						
99204250000 58601	04/25/1992 12:05:36	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GEORGE, BEN						
99204250000 88611	04/25/1992 12:05:37	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GEORGE, BEN						
199204210000 53121	04/21/1992 01:24:43	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JORDAN, ELTON T						
199205150000 33771	05/15/1992 09:58:13	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER, GARY N						
199205150000 33761	05/15/1992 09:58:12	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWSER, JOHN H						
199205060000 73171	05/06/1992 09:03:20	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SANFORD, THOMAS E						
199205060000 73161	05/06/1992 09:03:19	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SANFORD, THOMAS E						
199205070000 75551	05/07/1992 10:51:23	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TEHRANCHI, PARVIZ						
199205120000 79571	05/12/1992 08:46:08	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GERARDO, JIM C						
199205120000 79561	05/12/1992 08:46:07	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MILNER, STEVEN F						
199205120000 79581	05/12/1992 08:48:52	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MAGNESS, RODGER D						
199206030000 99891	06/03/1992 08:48:19	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	AHMED, GAYAS						
199206030000 99881	06/03/1992 08:48:18	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ALDEN, ROBERT JOHN						

199206030000 99911	06/03/1992 08:48:21	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LARGIN, WILLIAM DEREK			
199207070001 33101	07/07/1992 04:05:17	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, KENNETH H			
199207070001 33091	07/07/1992 04:05:16	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TILLERY, JAMES F			
199207070001 33111	07/07/1992 04:05:17	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, KENNETH H			
199207220001 47651	07/22/1992 01:02:01	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGAHA, GARY D			
199208170001 71861	08/17/1992 09:22:38	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLOUGHBY, GARY L			
199208170001 71871	08/17/1992 09:22:39	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON, SAMUEL H JR			
199208170001 71881	08/17/1992 09:22:40	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCLEAN, LORENE M			
199208210001 77231	08/21/1992 09:24:40	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON, DAVID A			
199208210001 77221	08/21/1992 09:22:41	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOD, MAXINE L			
199208240001 79091	08/24/1992 02:08:19	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BARKER, DONALD L			
199209010001 86121	09/01/1992 10:24:37	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BENSON, JAMES HOWARD			
199212040002 90211	12/04/1992 11:23:34	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RIPPLE, JAMES A			
199302120000 41781	02/12/1993 10:38:54	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COOK, RONALD L			
199302120000 41791	02/12/1993 10:38:55	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PERKINS, ROBERT HOWARD			
199303050000 62571	03/05/1993 11:51:16	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CONNELL, ROY W			